
erstellt: Ralf Leenen 08.03.25

Porsche Cup 2025

Name: Gesamt: 7.3. 4.4. 2.5. 30.5. 27.6. 5.9. Abzgl. 2 Streicher

1 Leenen, Ralf 100 100 999 999 999 999 999 100
2 Savio, Patrick 95 95 999 999 999 999 999 95
3 Lindenberg, Thomas 90 90 999 999 999 999 999 90
4 Quadt, Hans 86 86 999 999 999 999 999 86
5 Vester, Frank 82 82 999 999 999 999 999 82
6 Schmitz, Toni 78 78 999 999 999 999 999 78
7 Waskönig, Dirk 75 75 999 999 999 999 999 75
8 Sandmeier, Michael 72 72 999 999 999 999 999 72
9 Hentschel, Volker 69 69 999 999 999 999 999 69

10 Wolf, Alfred 66 66 999 999 999 999 999 66
11 Lauterbach, Mike 64 64 999 999 999 999 999 64
12 Röhrig, Dominik 62 62 999 999 999 999 999 62
13 Schell, Bianca 60 60 999 999 999 999 999 60
14 Vester, Marcel 58 58 999 999 999 999 999 58
15 Schell, Frank 56 56 999 999 999 999 999 56



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 08.03.25

1. Porsche Cup 2025 07.03.25 Dicke Berta 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 203,34 203,34 8,852 100
2 Savio, Patrick 203,25 0,09 0,09 203,25 8,856 95
3 Lindenberg, Thomas 202,19 1,15 1,06 202,19 8,903 90
4 Quadt, Hans 201,29 2,05 0,90 201,29 8,942 86
5 Vester, Frank 201,23 2,11 0,06 201,23 8,945 82
6 Schmitz, Toni 196,36 6,98 4,87 196,36 9,167 78
7 Waskönig, Dirk 193,4 9,94 2,96 193,40 9,307 75
8 Sandmeier, Michael 191,24 12,10 2,16 191,24 9,412 72
9 Hentschel, Volker 188,94 14,40 2,30 188,94 9,527 69

10 Wolf, Alfred 187,02 16,32 1,92 187,02 9,625 66
11 Lauterbach, Mike 186,94 16,40 0,08 186,94 9,629 64
12 Röhrig, Dominik 182,59 20,75 4,35 182,59 9,858 62
13 Schell, Bianca 180,62 22,72 1,97 180,62 9,966 60
14 Vester, Marcel 159,34 44,00 21,28 159,34 11,297 58
15 Schell, Frank 158,57 44,77 0,77 158,57 11,351 56

56

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 08.03.25

1. Porsche Cup 2025 07.03.25 Dicke Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 203,34 40 40 41 41,34 41
P997 / KH V2 / 61,3g / 175g 8,835 8,763 8,716 8,723 8,780
Savio, Patrick 203,25 40 40,25 41 41 41
P997 / KH V3 / 71,0g / 174g 8,788 8,691 8,684 8,595 8,691
Lindenberg, Thomas 202,19 40,19 40 40 41 41
P997 / KH V1 / 58,2g / 187g 8,885 8,812 8,719 8,649 8,841
Quadt, Hans 201,29 39 41,29 40 41 40
P997 / KH V1 / 58,1g / 166g 8,822 8,710 8,839 8,713 8,789
Vester, Frank 201,23 40 40 40 41,23 40
P997 / KH V2 / 68,6g / 181g 8,843 8,774 8,764 8,704 8,766
Schmitz, Toni 196,36 38 40 40 38 40,36
P997 / KH V2 / 61,1g / 172g 9,063 8,903 8,874 8,797 8,791
Waskönig, Dirk 193,4 37 39 39 39 39,4
P997 / KH V3 /  70,3g / 180g 9,160 8,879 8,776 8,799 8,922
Sandmeier, Michael 191,24 37 38 39,24 39 38
P997 / KH V2 / 67,4g / 181g 9,096 8,951 8,919 9,015 9,080
Hentschel, Volker 188,94 29 40 39,94 40 40
P997 / KH V2 / 62,5g / 172g 8,931 8,734 8,771 8,714 8,835
Wolf, Alfred 187,02 37 37 37,02 39 37
P997 / KH V3 / 74,4g / 180g 9,356 9,198 9,194 9,217 9,224
Lauterbach, Mike 186,94 38 37 38 37,94 36
P997 / KH V3 / 71,6g / 175g 9,285 9,067 9,184 9,126 9,319
Röhrig, Dominik 182,59 35,59 36 36 38 37
P991 / KH V3 / 79,5g / 183g 9,285 9,158 9,164 9,144 9,071
Schell, Bianca 180,62 34 36 37 36 37,62
P997 / KH V3 / 71,6g / 178g 9,485 9,372 9,211 9,283 9,295
Vester, Marcel 159,34 40,34 '- 40 40 39
P997 / KH V3 / 70,5g / 187g 8,863  8,896 8,833 8,952
Schell, Frank 158,57 37 25,57 36 24 36
P997 / KH V2 / 61,1g / 170g 9,336 9,977 9,323 9,451 9,493
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